
Tentative assignments italicized CSO Observing Schedule Update: 2015-01-28

2015 LST @ 2015
 HST Eve 24 HST HST Morn (UT)

First Half (Evening), before 1 HST (11 UT) Second Half (Morning), after 1 HST (11 UT)
τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06 τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06

Wed  28-Jan 8:13 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  29-Jan 
Thu  29-Jan 8:17 M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R Fri  30-Jan 
Fri  30-Jan 8:21 M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R Sat  31-Jan 

Sat  31-Jan 8:25 M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R Sun  1-Feb 
Sun  1-Feb 8:29 M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R Mon  2-Feb 
Mon  2-Feb 8:33 M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R Tue  3-Feb 
Tue  3-Feb 8:37 M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R M Kang EK14-102 230 GHz R Wed  4-Feb 

Wed  4-Feb 8:40 Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Thu  5-Feb 
Thu  5-Feb 8:44 Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Fri  6-Feb 
Fri  6-Feb 8:48 Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Sat  7-Feb 

Sat  7-Feb 8:52 Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Sun  8-Feb 
Sun  8-Feb 8:56 Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Mon  9-Feb 
Mon  9-Feb 9:00 Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Schwamb ASIAA 230 GHz Tue  10-Feb 

Tue  10-Feb 9:04 Monge CIT 230 GHz R Monge CIT 230 GHz R Wed  11-Feb 
Wed  11-Feb 9:08 Monge CIT 230 GHz R Monge CIT 230 GHz R Thu  12-Feb 
Thu  12-Feb 9:12 Lis CIT 230 GHz R Lis CIT 230 GHz R Fri  13-Feb 

Fri  13-Feb 9:16 Lis CIT 230 GHz R Lis CIT 230 GHz R Sat  14-Feb 
Sat  14-Feb 9:20 Lis CIT 230 GHz R Lis CIT 230 GHz R Sun  15-Feb 

Sun  15-Feb 9:24 Lis CIT 230 GHz R Lis CIT 230 GHz R Mon  16-Feb 
Mon  16-Feb 9:28 Carroll CIT 230 GHz R Gao PMO 230 GHz R Tue  17-Feb 
Tue  17-Feb 9:32 Carroll CIT 230 GHz R Gao PMO 230 GHz R Wed  18-Feb 


